Signal - Trouble Tickets Report for 02/25/2021 thru 08/25/2021
Director : GARY Manager : JASON Supervisor : All S

Run Date 08/28/21

Territory

Supervisor Maintainer ID

465114

465114

465114

465114

Trouble
Code

Track.Indication

PTC.Wayside.WIU Signal
Unknown

Track.Planned Work

DERAILMENT.TRAIN-TRAIN

Trouble

Ticket# Trouble Description
St Paul sub repts TIM1 btwn Hoffman and
Division St block btwn the 2 on its own

11923090
St Paul Dropped Signal 00:22:31 BNSF 6198
increase MAIN 1 MP 429.4267B enforced for
SIGNA. D9 1WA Logs show Sig chg from clear to
stop several times causing an EBE. Trblsht switch
or WIU comm.

11952729
Anthony 651-366-7454 with UPRR needs a Mtr
this afternoon at noon St Paul mp 429.7

11955025
SID rpts Train vs. Train F CP296 223c reports
running into the side of F MSSDMO 25 at Division
St MP 429.7 main 2. Possible car derailed over
onto main one possibly into H NTWBRCS5 25. S|
desk notified. TM in route.

11967946

Affected
Resource

/DOT#

Division
Street

Division
Street
Division
Street

Division
Street

Subdivision

St Paul

St Paul

St Paul

St Paul

Ticket
Description
Summary
East Hump Track.Indication
Division Street St Paul MN

PTC Wayside WIU Signal
Unknown Division Street St
Paul MN

East Hump Track.Planned
Work Division Street St Paul

MN
East Hump DERAILMENT
Division Street St Paul MN

Line
Seg

Mile
Post

429.700

429.700

429.700

429.700

Start
Date

Apr 24, 2021

Jul 14, 2021

Jul 21, 2021

Aug 25, 2021

Time

11:31:18

22:11:37

08:25:32

17:34:22

End
Date

Apr 24, 2021

Jul 15, 2021

Jul 21, 2021

Aug 26, 2021

Time

14:38:41

00:18:49

08:32:04

16:50:58

lotal
Ticket
Duration
Time

187

127

1396

Reason

Summary
Other Reason not on List. truck stuck
on the tracks shorting out the tracks
truck removed indication is clear

Found no issue at division

Notified Field Personnel.

Derailment. sm Jensen rpts close train
vs train no signal damage

Closing
Code#

6525

0005

Closing
Description

Other.

Signal.Tested No
Exceptions

Notified

Derailment

Create
Date

Apr 24, 2021

Jul 14, 2021

Jul 21, 2021

Aug 25, 2021

Time

11:31:18

22:11:37

08:25:32

17:34:22





