Signal - Trouble Tickets Report for 02/25/2021 thru 08/25/2021 Director: GARY Manager: JASON Supervisor: All S

Run Date 08/28/21

Supervisor	Maintainer	Territory ID	Trouble Code	Trouble Ticket#	Trouble Description	Affected Resource /DOT#	Subdivision	Ticket Description Summary	Line Seg	Mile Post	Start Date	Time	End Date	Time	Ticket Duration Time	Reason Summary	Closing Code#	Closing Description	Create Date	Time
		465114	Track.Indication	1192309	St Paul sub repts TI M1 btwn Hoffman and Division St block btwn the 2 on its own 0	Division Street	St Paul	East Hump Track.Indication Division Street St Paul MN	3	429.700 A	or 24, 2021	11:31:18	Apr 24, 2021	14:38:41	187	Other Reason not on List. truck stuck on the tracks shorting out the tracks truck removed indication is clear		Other.	Apr 24, 2021	11:31:18
		465114	PTC.Wayside.WIU Signal Unknown	1195272	St Paul Dropped Signal 00:22:31 BNSF 6198 increase MAIN 1 MP 429.4267B enforced for SIGNA. D9 1WA Logs show Sig chg from clear to stop several times causing an EBE. Trblsht switch or WIU comm.	Division Street	St Paul	PTC Wayside WIU Signal Unknown Division Street St Paul MN	3	429.700 J	ıl 14, 2021	22:11:37	Jul 15, 2021	00:18:49	127	Found no issue at division	6525	Signal.Tested No Exceptions	Jul 14, 2021	22:11:37
		465114	Track.Planned Work	1195502	SID rpts Train vs. Train F CP296 223c reports running into the side of F MSSDMO 25 at Division St MP 429.7 main 2. Possible car derailed over	Division Street	St Paul	East Hump Track.Planned Work Division Street St Paul MN East Hump DERAILMENT Division Street St Paul MN	3	429.700 Ji	ıl 21, 2021	08:25:32	Jul 21, 2021	08:32:04	6	Notified Field Personnel.  Derailment. sm Jensen rpts close train vs train no signal damage		Notified	Jul 21, 2021	08:25:32
		465114	DERAILMENT.TRAIN-TRAIN	1196794	onto main one possibly into H NTWBRC5 25. SI desk notified. TM in route.	Division Street	St Paul		3	429.700 A	ug 25, 2021	17:34:22	Aug 26, 2021	16:50:58	1396		0005	Derailment	Aug 25, 2021	17:34:22